
Supplementary Figure S1: Physical stability of Dapto liposomes 

 

 

 

Figure S1. Mean hydrodynamic diameter (nm) and PDI values of Dapto 

liposomes, after preparation and after storage at 4°C for 15 d and 30 d. a) 

PC/Chol (1:1, mol/mol) liposomes; b) PC/PG/Chol (8:2:10, mol/mol) 

liposomes. 

 

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

PC/Chol (1:1)

s
iz

e

Time (Days)

 DRV

 Thin Film

 MicroFluidics

0 15 30
0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0
 PDI

P
D

I

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

PC/PG/Chol (8:2:10)

s
iz

e
Time (Days)

 DRV

 Thin Film

 MicroFluidics

0 15 30
0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0
 PDI

P
D

I

a)                                                                               b)


